Jul 01 2024 (23:04) India Rail Info

Nanpara - Mailani MG Express Special (UnReserved)/05361 - Exp - NER
BIC/Bichia to MLN/Mailani Junction
4h 43m - 108 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NNP  |Nanpara Junction 06:45 2 |1 0 28 [136 |NER
2 |RB Raibojha 07:02 07:04 2m |0 |1 8 70 NER
3 |GIHT |Gaighat Halt 07:13 07:14 Tm |0 |1 18 |38 NER
4 |MIN |Mihinpurwa 07:23 07:25 2m [0 |1 24 (28 (135 [NER
5 |KARH |Kakraha Rest House 07:47 07:48 im [0 |1 34 |21 NER
6 |MUH |Murthiha 08:18 08:20 2m [0 |1 45 |26 NER
7 |NSA  |Nishangara 08:40 08:42 2m |0 |1 53 |33 NER
8 |BIC |Bichia 09:00 09:02 2m [0 |1 63 |23 NER
9 [MJPB |Manjhra Purab 09:38 09:40 2m (0 |1 77 |28 NER
10 [KYBR [Khairatiya Bandh Road |09:58 09:59 m [0 |1 85 |31 NER
11 |TQN |Tikunia 10:13 10:15 2m |0 |1 93 (8 NER
12 |BXM |[Belrayan 11:05 11:07 2m |0 |1 99 |24 NER
13 |(DDW (Dudwa 12:20 12:22 2m (0 |1 128 (38 |161 |[NER
14 |PLK [Palia Kalan 12:42 12:44 2m (2 |1 141 |42 |156 |NER
15 |[BIK Bhira Kheri 13:04 13:06 2m |0 |1 155 |25 |164 |NER
16 |MLN [Mailanijunction 13:45 3 1 171 |- 166 |NER

Jul 01 2024 (23:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




